NATIONAL Assessment Cer				100				
Date In: 2/1/2- 17:39	Jeb description	1	Date & Time Comp	leted	Mone	-0		
Res No: 4/4/49200 28/19/24	SAS e-filing		The second secon					
Veh No: GROSTOND.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			7000			
D.O.A: 2) 1 2- 17:01	i-Motor Clai	im Form						
	i-Motor W/C	O (Within: OD 2hrs	s, TP 4hrs)					
OD . TP : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	paded		- 12.00		600 TE		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su	urvey Report						
IF insurer:	Ass't Report b	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp						
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The Street Stree		Tel:	Fax:				
TP Particulars: Veh No:	33015	. INC()/Non-INC().				
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	7))			
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()			
Confirmed by : (* ii. 79-2	Date:	Time:)			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (V	WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P	: 80-100%	6]			
Year of Registratiun: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()					
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000	0()				- Lumones		
eneral Remarks;		1 4 1 2 2 4 1		7 20 20 20	50.	A CONTRACTOR		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	nice: YES()/ N	T; () OF	owing Co: (
			Date & Time Comple	od	Done	by		
emarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		råd	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () and the s)		od	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()))		råd	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616 Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()		ad	Done	by		
emarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()))		ud	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()))		od	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()))		ad	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ()))		od L	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()		od	Done	by		
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()		ad	Done	by		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ()	Date&Timi Comple	råd	Done			
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Pre	Date& Time Comple	od		Amt		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Pre	Date Time Complete Co	NC (\$80)	Anit (S)	Amu		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Date&Time Complete Co	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Anit (S)	Ant		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions imant's Party ulars :- ver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Proj	Date Time Complete Daration Checkdist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); tee through Survey through Survey (Resurvey)	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	Ant		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions Imant's Party ulars :- ver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a	Date Time Complete Date Time Date	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	Amu		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions Imant's Party ulars :- ver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Forelaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA	Date Time Complete Daration Checkdist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); tee brough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 J. thion SMRT Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	Anit (S)	Ant		
emarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance ()) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions Limant's Part Julars :- ver/Owner: htact No: maged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej Invoice Prej Invoice Prej I) AR: Accident I) DA: Damege I) TF: Towing F I) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a III Hac DA III Idae DA	Date Time Complete Daration Checkdist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); tee brough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 J. thion SMRT Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75	Anit (S)	Amu		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) Apply for Transport Allowance () (I) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Part ulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej Invoice Prej I) AR: Accident I) DA: Damage I) TF: Towing F I) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a III I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Date Time Complete Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I dee hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Julion SMRT Survey and Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$20 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	Amu		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions umant's Part ulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej Invoice Prej Invoice Prej I) AR: Accident I) DA: Damage I) FT: Towing F I) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a II) TR: Re-inspect II) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Courtesy	Date Time Complete Co	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	Anit (S)	Amt		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions Harowy ! Limant's Part mars :- Ever/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments :-	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej In	Date Time Complete Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); I dee hrough Survey krough Survey (Resurvey) goinst INC Only (wef 10 Julion) SMRT Survey and Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance a-cardination air Inspection lect Excess Coordination	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$5	Anit (S)	Amt		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car (Invoice Prej In	Date Time Compte Date Time Compte Daration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); the control of th	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$160 \$51 \$160 \$51 \$10 \$25	Ant (S)	Ant (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/08/2020 17:39
Date Of Accident	20/08/2020 17:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) AFTER STEVEN RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ5504D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ACQUAL ENGINEERING LLP
Co Reg No	TXXXXX579G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65733004
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 5MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD20V05592/VCV/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG CHEONG WENG
Passport No/FIN	FXXXX486R
Date Of Birth	03/10/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/06/2018
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82098605
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-82098605
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 583 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16

#07-460

Postcode 730583

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

8

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

27

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHONG MING BIN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

TAMPINES NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 6 TAMPINES AVE 4, POSTCODE: 529682, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5871999 - FAX NO: 65871699

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200820/2103 & T/20200820/2108.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN3301S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

XE2404U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 83995673

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name WONG CHEONG WENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? GBJ5504D
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name CHONG MING BIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? GBJ5504D
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
 - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

COUAL CLASSING CLOSSING CLOSSI

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personne's Signature

Date / time:

	was	travelli	ing aloi	ng	PIE (Chang	(i) a	fter	Ste	ver	s Roa	d at
the third	lane .	As the	traffic	was	heavy	y at	that	poin	t of	+	me,	vehicle
in front o	f me	stopped	50 1	foll	owed	to	stop	my	vehi	de	. out	of
gudden,	1 fe	H an	împact	from	my	#	rear.	Wh	en	,	went	down
to check	۱ ر	realised	d that	1	was	inv	olved	in	a	3	cars	chain
collision.												
		142										
										-		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

SING

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 6

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS					
Date of accident	20/08/2020	(DD/MM/YY)			
Time of accident	1700	(HH:MM)			
Exact location of accident	Along PIE (Changi) after Stevens Road.				

DETAILS OF VEHICLE							
Vehicle registration number	GBJ 5504 D						
Vehicle make and model							
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:						
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle						
Purpose of using at said time							
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only						

建设是一个人	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	Liberty		
Policy number	9		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft \square	TP only 🗆

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER								
Name	Acqual Engineering LLP Male Female							
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	T 12440579G							
Contact	6573 3004 / 9855 9579							
Address	Ruby Industrial Complex (Genting Block) #02-10A 80 Genting Lane S(349 565)							

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)							
Name	Wong Cheong Weng Male Female	e 🗆						
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	F 0328486 R							
Contact	8209 8605							
Address	BIK 583 M Woodlands Drive 16 # 07-460 S(730 583)							
Email address	meng @ acqualengineering.com							
Date of birth	03/10/1963							
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor							
Driving date pass	04/06/2018							

	GENERAL	INFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	TOTAL ACTIVITIES
Was driver an employee of	Yes	No 🗆	or the Accident	
the insured's company?			driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No p	univer and modred.	
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	-	Wet 🗆	Others.	
	Dry	Wet		(Inclusion of delicar)
No of passenger	02			(Inclusive of driver)
	MAKE MINISTER	400 02222223	Part Control of the State of th	NAMES OF THE OWNER OWNER.
ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF		PASSENGE		对于新兴的政治的 核溶血 不明的权器,并
Name		Ming Bin	No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Gender	Male	Female 🗆		
以这是艺艺技术的对象的	日本文学を行う	PASSENGE	R 2	是是在EPERT EPERT EP
Name				/
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
第 名的思想的人口的特殊。	Balley	PASSENGE	R3	數學,其他對於自然的
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female 🗆		
A Samuel Comment of the Comment of t		PASSENGE	R 4	电影型影响 医阿斯特斯氏
Name	/			Marin Santana attini sa nama se sa takan da sa sa sa sa sa
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □		
		PASSENGE	R 5	
Name			Market	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
	THE PERSON NAMED IN	PASSENGE	R 6	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Joenaci	Widie I	Temate L		
	A STATE OF THE STA	OTHER INFORM	MATION	Control and control of Allendary Control
Management	Voc	No 🗆	ATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	NO LI		
		0.05.000.05	ATION ACTION	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
		S OF POLICE ST		nelies station
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No d If ye	es, please state which	police station.
Police station name				
				Name and Address of the Owner, which we have
经验证的证明的	板温的量	WITNESS		《 经知》是一个
Name		/		
	The second of the second of the		11000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	建电话	WITNESS	2	M. F. BETT STEEL S
Name	/			

TO A STORE SHEET AND A STORE S	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE 1
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	YN 3301 S
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	A
學過程可能是大學的政治生命。但在學	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	XE 2404 U
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	9615 5910 18399 5673 (oriver)
美国的特别的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A Secretary of the second seco	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Charles and the Control of the	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	/
Contact /	
The second secon	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Control of the Control of the Control		INJURED PERSON 1
Name	wong	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Injuries sustained	Back	and neck
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 5	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗅
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	Note
hospital by ambulance?	0000000	
FOREST MISSES FOREST CONTRA		INJURED PERSON 2
Name	Chong	
Injuries sustained	Back	
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 55	504D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	Noe
hospital by ambulance?		# S
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		INJURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 4
Name	_	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Name		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		/
Were seat belts worn?	Vaca	No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance:	1	
	The state of	INJURED PERSON 6
Name /		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No 🗆
vias injuica conveyed to	163 [NO L





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200820/2103

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 20/08/2020 20:07			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 94	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: CHEONG V		Address: APT BLK 1 KAKI BUK SINGAPORE 415934	IT ROAD 1 #04-50 ENTERPRISE ONE	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / F0328486R			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82098605		
Nationality: MALAYSIAN			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 56 03/10/1963		Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		Language: Institution / School Na			
Occupation: Building construction engineer		Driving Licence Inform Class: 2B,3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

	mation of the Acci	Drink	Date/Time of	Town of Leasting
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drive:	Accident:	Type of Location Straight Road
Accident.		No	20/08/2020 17:00	
Location:		£ a		
PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface:	l e	load Speed Limit:
		Road Surface:	R	toad Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Dry	4	
Clear Traffic Flow:		Dry Traffic Control:	· T	raffic Volume:
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way	ion:	Dry	T H	raffic Volume: leavy
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collis	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled	T H	raffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ5504D	Lorry	ТОУОТА			Slightly Damaged	1
YN3301S	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	=		Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200820/2103

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	PRINCIPAL REPORT OF THE PRINCI			THE SECOND	
Name	WONG CHEONG WENG		ID No	¥.	F0328486R
Related Vehicle	GBJ5504D (Lorry)		GBJ5504D (Lorry) Contact N		82098605
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLI SURGERY	NIC &	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Passenger					
Name	Chong Ming Bin		ID No		G2571243P
Related Vehicle	GBJ5504D (Lorry)		Conta	ct No.	97152953
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	arge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave 02	Degree of	Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

On 20/08/2020 at 1700hrs, I was driving my lorry(GBJ5504D) at PIE expressway after Stevens Road exit towards Changi Airport at the most left lane. I was slowing down my lorry as the cars infront of my vehicle are slowing down, the lorry(YN3301S) behind my vehicle ram into the back of my lorry. We then stopped our vehicle and check for the damages done and we took photo of the license plate. My lorry suffer a slight dent on the rear while the other lorry suffer a slight dent on the front. The particulars of the other lorry driver was not taken. No visible injury was seen on him. After the accident my colleague namely Chong Ming Bin and I proceed to Our Family Physician Clinic & Surgery after slight pain on our neck area. We were given a 2 days MC from 21/08/2020 to 22/08/2020. I wish to lodge this report for recording purposes





T/20200820/2103

3 of 3

Report No. T/20200820/2103

Police Station Of Origin:
Tampines N.P.C
6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682
Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording G / Sgt 3 SITH NUR SYAFIQAH B Sgt 2 WONG QING J	INTE AZMANGA	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 20/08/2020 20:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /		Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	
Authentication Stamp	. Office	

SIGNATURE





1 of 3

Report No. 7/20200820/2108

ø, ĝi,

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

KEPOKI	JE A TRAFFI	CACCIDENT			
Date/Time Report Made: 20/08/2020 20:39			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 101	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: CHEONG V		Address: APT BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT ROA SINGAPORE 415934	D 1 #04-50 ENTERPRISE ONE	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / F0328486R			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82098605		
National MALAYS			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 03/10/1963	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: BUILDING CONTRUCTION ENGINEER		UCTION	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/08/2020 17:00	Type ा Location: Straight Road
Weather:	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume:
One Way			- 70	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No Passenger
XE2404U	Lorry			White	Slightly Damaged	0 100





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200820/2108

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Cotails.

Earlier on I made a report reference to T/20200820/2105 and I wish to add that there was a third vehicle involved in the accident XE2404U. I wish to add this for insurance claim purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20202820/2108

304

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as refsrence.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 BRYAN CHENG CHUN HENG		Signature Of Informant:	76	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 20/08/2020 20:39	To the second se	N. P.
Officer In Charge Of Case:		Classification Of Case:	75.H 20.Au	
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE		74	
Authentication Stamp	10			

SIGNATURE





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tot: (65) 6221 8611 Fex: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD20V05592 /VCV /R00	
Form	MZ300A	
Date Of Issue	22-MAY-2020	
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	GBJ5504D	
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	JTFAT35Y30K213273	
3.Name of Policyholder:	ACQUAL ENGNIEERING LLP	
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act:	28-MAY-2020 00:00 AM	
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	27-MAY-2021 23:59 PM	
6.Persons or Classes of Persons		

entitled to drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing,

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Additional Accessories - Hood SI: \$2000.00

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$600,Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S

\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

HL BANK

PRODUCER NAME:

WESTING AGENCY PTE LTD

PLVC/PLVC/22-JUN-20

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

22-JUN-20